
SLIPPER PAD ASSEMBLY EXPLODED VIEW

ITEM NO. INDIVIDUAL PART # PACKAGED PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6092-505

6092-02
GEAR COVER 1

2 6092-506 GEAR COVER PLUG 1
3 6092-57 6092-07 86T SPUR GEAR 1
4 6092-60 6092-10 SLIPPER PAD 2
5 60932-536

6092-09

SLIPPER PLATE 2
6 6092-537 SLIPPER SPRING 1
7 6092-538 SLIPPER CAP 1
8 6092-539 SLIPPER LOCKNUT 1
9 6092-512 6092-04 M3 X 10 SHCS GEAR 

COVER SCREWS 2

1

2

8
3

9

6

4

5

7



4

3

1

5

6

10

2

7

8

9

TRANSMISSION CASE ASSEMBLY EXPLODED VIEW

ITEM NO. INDIVIDUAL PART # PACKAGED PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6092-51 6092-01 TRANSMISSION PLASTIC TREE 1
2 6092-507 6092-03 ALUMINUM MOTOR MOUNT 1
3 6092-508

6092-04
M3 X 16 SHCS TRANSMISSION 

CASE SCREWS 4
4 6092-513 M3 X 28 BHCS MOTOR GUARD 

SCREWS 2
5 6092-516

6092-05
IDLER GEAR - 30T 1

6 6092-518 IDLER GEAR SHAFT 1
7 6092-517 IDLER GEAR SHIM 2
8 6092-534 6092-09 STEEL TOP GEAR 1
9 6092-535 TOP GEAR SPACER 1
10 6092-541 6092-11 11mm X 5mm X 4mm BEARING 4



DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY EXPLODED VIEW

ITEM NO. INDIVIDUAL PART # PACKAGED PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6092-519

6092-05
MAIN DIFF GEAR & HOUSING 1

2 6092-520 MAIN DIFF GEAR CAP 1
3 6092-521 M2.5 X 6 FHCS DIFFERENTIAL 

SCREWS 4
4 6092-522

6092-06

PLANETARY GEAR PINS 2
5 6092-523 DIFF DRIVE PINS 2
6 6092-524 PLANETARY GEAR SHIMS 4
7 6092-525 MAIN BEVEL GEAR 20T 2
8 6092-526 PLANETARY BEVEL GEAR 10T 4
9 6092-527 OUTDRIVE SHAFT 2
10 6092-529

6092-08

DIFF GASKET 1
11 6092-530 SMALL OUTDRIVE O-RING 2
12 6092-531 LARGE DIFF O-RING 2
13 6092-532 LARGE DIFF SHIMS 2
14 6092-533 DIFF OUTDRIVE SHIMS 2
15 6092-542 6092-11 10mm X 16mm X 5mm BEARINGS 2

10

11

12

14

4

1 2

3
6

5

7

8

9

15
13


